
Attachment B.  ETA Regional Monitor Advocates Listing 
 

Region 1 – Jeremy Dondlinger, at dondlinger.jeremy@dol.gov or (617) 788-0377  

Region 2 – Laura Tramontana, at tramontana.laura.a@dol.gov or (215) 861-5251  

Region 3 – Conyers Garrett, at garrett.conyers@dol.gov or (404) 302-5377  

Region 4 – Bernarda Cutter, at cutter.bernarda@dol.gov or (972) 850-4616  

Region 5 – Carl Stahlheber, at stahlheber.carl@dol.gov or (312) 596-5415  

Region 6 – Krister Engdahl, at engdahl.krister@dol.gov or (415) 625-7960 
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